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____________________________________________
Match'Romand'C10m

_____________________________________________
Team'2'Elite

____________________________________________
1'/'1

Team Elite
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x 1/10 Rem.

1. VAUD//1 290 289 291 293 283 294 1'740 99x 1'827.1

KÖNIG-Aurore El 97 99 99 100 99 100 594 50x 623.0

OGUEY-Mélissa El 98 94 96 98 93 98 577 28x 606.9

ZUFFEREY-Christian Sen 95 96 96 95 91 96 569 21x 597.2

2. FRIBOURG//1 293 290 285 283 291 290 1'732 87x 1'814.8

POFFET-Marco El 99 96 98 95 98 98 584 30x 610.1

LIMAT-Bertrand El 97 97 95 96 96 98 579 28x 604.0

ROSSIER-François El 97 97 92 92 97 94 569 29x 600.7

3. VALAIS//1 282 287 288 290 284 284 1'715 80x 1'798.2

GÜNTERT-Marc El 96 96 98 98 95 96 579 30x 607.8

MARTINAL-Michaël El 93 95 95 96 97 93 569 26x 597.0

DAYER-Diane El 93 96 95 96 92 95 567 24x 593.4

4. FRIBOURG--2 286 288 281 289 283 280 1'707 78x 1'787.5

MICHEL-Patricia Sen 94 97 95 96 97 94 573 26x 600.9

RUCHTI-Michel Sen 96 96 95 96 93 94 570 27x 597.9

BROILLET-Stéphane El 96 95 91 97 93 92 564 25x 588.7

5. VAUD--2 284 285 279 281 284 285 1'698 64x 1'777.4

RYSER-AnneWClaude El 97 95 94 96 98 95 575 29x 601.1

RIME-Guillaume El 96 95 91 96 97 94 569 21x 596.1

DECAILLET-Corentin El 91 95 94 89 89 96 554 14x 580.2

6. JURA-- 284 289 279 282 280 283 1'697 71x 1'780.8

FRUND-Robin El 96 98 89 95 97 95 570 28x 598.0

SCHALLER-Cédric El 95 95 95 94 92 95 566 23x 594.8

VON-KÄNEL-JeanWPierre Sen 93 96 95 93 91 93 561 20x 588.0

7. GENEVE-- 281 284 280 284 279 285 1'693 68x 1'776.6

SCHWAGER-Catherine Sen 95 94 94 96 95 97 571 21x 599.2

SCHWAGER-Nicolas Sen 91 95 95 98 93 98 570 28x 596.2

HARTMANN-Patrick El 95 95 91 90 91 90 552 19x 581.2

8. NEUCHATEL-- 275 278 281 282 284 277 1'677 47x 1'754.5

ROSENFELD-Martin El 94 95 94 96 94 94 567 18x 591.5

PERROUD-Camille El 94 89 94 95 96 93 561 17x 586.7

DELABAYS-Louis El 87 94 93 91 94 90 549 12x 576.3

9. VALAIS--2 274 277 276 277 287 273 1'664 50x 1'747.4

IMHOF-Martin El 94 94 94 95 95 92 564 21x 591.2

PILLOUD-Léonard El 92 92 95 93 98 90 560 18x 588.8

VOUTAZ-Nathalie El 88 91 87 89 94 91 540 11x 567.4

10. JURA-BERNOIS-- 263 262 275 275 277 270 1'622 43x 1'700.5

GERBER-Peter Sen 89 93 95 97 97 91 562 21x 587.1

CRIBLEZ-Frédéric El 89 86 90 89 92 91 537 11x 563.2

SOMMER-André Sen 85 83 90 89 88 88 523 11x 550.2

Match Romand C10m
Valais - 28.01.17



__________________________________________________
Match'Romand'C10m

_____________________________________________
Individuel'6'Elite

_________________________________________________
1'/'1

Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x (1/10) Rem.

1. KÖNIG1Aurore VD El 97 99 99 100 99 100 594 50x 623.0

2. POFFET1Marco FR El 99 96 98 95 98 98 584 30x 610.1

3. GÜNTERT1Marc VS El 96 96 98 98 95 96 579 30x 607.8

4. LIMAT3Bertrand FR El 97 97 95 96 96 98 579 28x 604.0

5. OGUEY3Mélissa VD El 98 94 96 98 93 98 577 28x 606.9

6. RYSER3AnneHClaude VD El 97 95 94 96 98 95 575 29x 601.1

7. MICHEL3Patricia FR Sen 94 97 95 96 97 94 573 26x 600.9

8. SCHWAGER3Catherine GE Sen 95 94 94 96 95 97 571 21x 599.2

9. SCHWAGER3Nicolas GE Sen 91 95 95 98 93 98 570 28x 596.2

10. FRUND3Robin JU El 96 98 89 95 97 95 570 28x 598.0

11. RUCHTI3Michel FR Sen 96 96 95 96 93 94 570 27x 597.9

12. ROSSIER3François FR El 97 97 92 92 97 94 569 29x 600.7

13. MARTINAL3Michaël VS El 93 95 95 96 97 93 569 26x 597.0

14. ZUFFEREY3Christian VD Sen 95 96 96 95 91 96 569 21x 597.2

15. RIME3Guillaume VD El 96 95 91 96 97 94 569 21x 596.1

16. DAYER3Diane VS El 93 96 95 96 92 95 567 24x 593.4

17. ROSENFELD3Martin NE El 94 95 94 96 94 94 567 18x 591.5

18. SCHALLER3Cédric JU El 95 95 95 94 92 95 566 23x 594.8

19. BROILLET3Stéphane FR El 96 95 91 97 93 92 564 25x 588.7

20. IMHOF3Martin VS El 94 94 94 95 95 92 564 21x 591.2

21. GERBER3Peter JB Sen 89 93 95 97 97 91 562 21x 587.1

22. VON3KÄNEL3JeanHPierre JU Sen 93 96 95 93 91 93 561 20x 588.0

23. PERROUD3Camille NE El 94 89 94 95 96 93 561 17x 586.7

24. PILLOUD3Léonard VS El 92 92 95 93 98 90 560 18x 588.8

25. BAUMANN3Stéphane NE El 91 95 93 91 91 95 556 19x 582.9

26. DECAILLET3Corentin VD El 91 95 94 89 89 96 554 14x 580.2

27. HARTMANN3Patrick GE El 95 95 91 90 91 90 552 19x 581.2

28. DELABAYS3Louis NE El 87 94 93 91 94 90 549 12x 576.3

29. VOUTAZ3Nathalie VS El 88 91 87 89 94 91 540 11x 567.4

30. CARREL3JeanHFrançois JB Sen 87 89 86 90 93 93 538 20x 562.1

31. CRIBLEZ3Frédéric JB El 89 86 90 89 92 91 537 11x 563.2

32. ENGELMANN3Sébastien JB El 83 87 94 92 91 81 528 09x 551.8

33. SOMMER3André JB Sen 85 83 90 89 88 88 523 11x 550.2

Match Romand C10m
Valais - 28.01.17



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
1'/'2

Team Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. FRIBOURG''1 288 293 289 291 292 297 1'750 101x #

RIEDO'Sven U19 99 97 95 100 96 99 586 38x
STURNY'Kim U17 96 98 99 94 98 99 584 33x
HENCHOZ'Valentin U19 93 98 95 97 98 99 580 30x

2. FRIBOURG''2 287 279 290 284 288 290 1'718 84x #

ROHRBASSER'Ludovic U19 96 96 100 99 95 97 583 37x
PERROUD'Nicolas U21 94 93 94 92 96 99 568 24x
BLANCHARD'Alice U21 97 90 96 93 97 94 567 23x

3. VALAIS''1 280 280 281 280 286 282 1'689 63x #

RIGHINI'Cyrielle U19 93 96 98 93 98 96 574 25x
STOFFEL'Enrico U19 93 97 93 94 95 92 564 19x
LOVEY'Johnny U21 94 87 90 93 93 94 551 19x

4. VAUD''1 272 286 283 282 278 276 1'677 61x #

STEINER'Alicia U21 94 97 98 96 94 93 572 24x
BRON'Déborah U21 94 96 93 93 96 94 566 22x
PILET'Johann U19 84 93 92 93 88 89 539 15x

5. GENEVE'' 276 281 283 275 281 280 1'676 56x #

UNGARELLI'Sabrina U17 96 96 96 96 97 94 575 30x
KOCHER'Jennifer U17 90 96 94 88 91 92 551 11x
DUCHOUD'Mégane U19 90 89 93 91 93 94 550 15x

6. FRIBOURG''3 277 275 278 280 280 276 1'666 64x #

DERRI'Raphaël U17 91 89 91 95 97 94 557 23x
JUCKER'Marco U17 94 95 93 91 91 91 555 18x
WEIBEL'Romain U17 92 91 94 94 92 91 554 23x

7. JURA'BERNOIS'' 281 281 273 278 277 274 1'664 48x #

CARREL'Romain U19 94 93 93 95 95 90 560 19x
GERBER'Dylan U17 97 95 93 91 93 91 560 18x
CRIBLEZ'Dave U21 90 93 87 92 89 93 544 11x

8. JURA''1 275 278 278 270 276 282 1'659 33x #

GOGNIAT'Charlyne U19 91 93 92 95 91 94 556 13x
NOBS'Gauthier U19 92 94 94 87 93 93 553 10x
VALLAT'Samuel U21 92 91 92 88 92 95 550 10x

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 16-17



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Team'2'Juniors

____________________
2'/'2

Team Juniors

Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

9. FRIBOURG''4 278 275 276 280 263 270 1'642 45x #

GROSS'Muriel U19 95 90 93 95 89 94 556 16x
ZUMOFEN'Cyril U19 92 93 92 92 94 90 553 14x
KRAINER'Nicola U17 91 92 91 93 80 86 533 15x

10. JURA''2 281 268 268 279 275 271 1'642 35x #

GUENOT'Colin U17 93 92 93 94 91 93 556 10x
KALBIETZ'Kilian U17 93 90 88 94 90 89 544 12x
GERBER'Alexandre U21 95 86 87 91 94 89 542 13x

11. VALAIS''2 270 270 271 284 269 274 1'638 39x #

MAUMARY'Quentin U21 90 93 90 92 92 94 551 15x
BRUNNER'Cyril U19 90 91 90 96 90 89 546 12x
VOUTAZ'Inès U17 90 86 91 96 87 91 541 12x

12. JURA''3 262 276 265 268 273 273 1'617 27x #

MERCIER'Grégoire U19 88 92 91 88 90 94 543 09x
VOGEL'Arnaud U17 85 93 88 92 93 88 539 12x
GOGNIAT'Jonas U21 89 91 86 88 90 91 535 06x

13. VALAIS''3 271 273 267 275 258 269 1'613 41x #

CHOLLET'Henry U21 90 90 88 93 85 94 540 11x
FUX'Joy U19 91 92 90 91 87 87 538 16x
MARET'Frédéric U19 90 91 89 91 86 88 535 14x

14. VAUD''2 253 246 258 245 217 237 1'456 17x #

VUAGNIAUX'William U17 90 76 87 78 79 82 492 07x
SCUDERI'Giulia U17 82 86 85 85 73 77 488 05x
SARDA'Vivien U15 81 84 86 82 65 78 476 05x



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Juniors

____________________
1'/'2

Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

1. RIEDO'Sven FR U19 99 97 95 100 96 99 586 38x

2. STURNY'Kim FR U17 96 98 99 94 98 99 584 33x

3. ROHRBASSER'Ludovic FR U19 96 96 100 99 95 97 583 37x

4. HENCHOZ'Valentin FR U19 93 98 95 97 98 99 580 30x

5. UNGARELLI'Sabrina GE U17 96 96 96 96 97 94 575 30x

6. RIGHINI'Cyrielle VS U19 93 96 98 93 98 96 574 25x

7. STEINER'Alicia VD U21 94 97 98 96 94 93 572 24x

8. PERROUD'Nicolas FR U21 94 93 94 92 96 99 568 24x

9. BLANCHARD'Alice FR U21 97 90 96 93 97 94 567 23x

10. BRON'Déborah VD U21 94 96 93 93 96 94 566 22x

11. STOFFEL'Enrico VS U19 93 97 93 94 95 92 564 19x

12. CARREL'Romain JB U19 94 93 93 95 95 90 560 19x

13. GERBER'Dylan JB U17 97 95 93 91 93 91 560 18x

14. ZELLWEGER'Simon NE U19 91 90 94 97 93 95 560 17x

15. DERRI'Raphaël FR U17 91 89 91 95 97 94 557 23x

16. BIBLER'Sonja NE U19 93 95 92 92 91 93 556 18x

17. GROSS'Muriel FR U19 95 90 93 95 89 94 556 16x

18. GOGNIAT'Charlyne JU U19 91 93 92 95 91 94 556 13x

19. GUENOT'Colin JU U17 93 92 93 94 91 93 556 10x

20. JUCKER'Marco FR U17 94 95 93 91 91 91 555 18x

21. WEIBEL'Romain FR U17 92 91 94 94 92 91 554 23x

22. ZUMOFEN'Cyril FR U19 92 93 92 92 94 90 553 14x

23. NOBS'Gauthier JU U19 92 94 94 87 93 93 553 10x

24. LOVEY'Johnny VS U21 94 87 90 93 93 94 551 19x

25. MAUMARY'Quentin VS U21 90 93 90 92 92 94 551 15x

26. KOCHER'Jennifer GE U17 90 96 94 88 91 92 551 11x

27. DUCHOUD'Mégane GE U19 90 89 93 91 93 94 550 15x

28. VALLAT'Samuel JU U21 92 91 92 88 92 95 550 10x

29. BRUNNER'Cyril VS U19 90 91 90 96 90 89 546 12x

Match Romand C10m
Suisse-Romande  /  Hiver 16-17



____________________
Match'Romand'C10m

____________________
Individuel'6'Juniors

____________________
2'/'2

Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 10x Rem.

30. KALBIETZ'Kilian JU U17 93 90 88 94 90 89 544 12x

31. CRIBLEZ'Dave JB U21 90 93 87 92 89 93 544 11x

32. MERCIER'Grégoire JU U19 88 92 91 88 90 94 543 09x

33. GERBER'Alexandre JU U21 95 86 87 91 94 89 542 13x

34. VOUTAZ'Inès VS U17 90 86 91 96 87 91 541 12x

35. CHOLLET'Henry VS U21 90 90 88 93 85 94 540 11x

36. PILET'Johann VD U19 84 93 92 93 88 89 539 15x

37. VOGEL'Arnaud JU U17 85 93 88 92 93 88 539 12x

38. FUX'Joy VS U19 91 92 90 91 87 87 538 16x

39. MARET'Frédéric VS U19 90 91 89 91 86 88 535 14x

40. GOGNIAT'Jonas JU U21 89 91 86 88 90 91 535 06x

41. KRAINER'Nicola FR U17 91 92 91 93 80 86 533 15x

42. FUX'Jenny VS U21 87 82 87 85 89 85 515 05x

43. SCHALLER'Jonas VS U17 89 82 84 80 85 87 507 03x

44. VUAGNIAUX'William VD U17 90 76 87 78 79 82 492 07x

45. SCUDERI'Giulia VD U17 82 86 85 85 73 77 488 05x

46. SARDA'Vivien VD U15 81 84 86 82 65 78 476 05x


